LWPF | Guardian
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
LWPF | Guardian
Product Data Sheet
COMMERCIAL-GRADE
Classic Wallpack
40W/60W/80W
80W/100W/120W

120W 15,600lm 130lm/W
LWPF | Guardian
Ordering Guide
Model Series Watt (W) CCT (K) Voltage (V) Product Series Finish
LWPF
LED Classic Wallpack
48 | 80W Max
812 | 120W Max
-3CS | 2-CCTselect:
3000K
4000K
5000K
-U | 120-277V1
-H | 277-480V2
G | Guardian D | Dark Bronze
W | White
S | Silver
1. Standard fixture is in 120-277V
2. When used in 480V environment, fixture shall be paired with an appropriate step-down transformer for easy field-installation.  See Optional Accessories for reference.
Optional Accessories
(1) EM Driver (2) Sensors (3) Step-Down Transformer (4) Wire Guard
/EM20 | EM20-CMB/260 /NLC | MSM-SDI/54/NLC
/BLS | MSM-SDI/54/BLS
/325 | SDT-HTO/325 /WG48 | LLHB-G1/WG48
/WG812 | LLHB-G1/WG812
Choose your model specifications:
LWPF 48 -3CS -U G D /EM20 /NLC /325 /WG48
Model Series Watt CCT Voltage Product Series Finish (1) EM (2) Sensor (3) Step-Down (4) Wire Guard
Ordering number example:
LWPF48-3CS-UGD/EM20/NLC/325/WG48
Please place dashes (-) and forward slashes (/) for optional accessaries in the correct order.
LWPF | Guardian
Mounting Options *Default | **Optional
Junction Box Mounting*
Conduit Mount**
See Installation Guide for details
Photometric
General
Beam Angle: 90°
Spacing Criterion: 1.10
blueⒶRCH™  Controls
SIG-qualified Bluetooth Mesh lighting control solution. Technology by SILVAIR.
Sizing & Measurements
Model Width (in) Length (in) Depth (in) Weight (lb)
LWPF48 9.27 14.21 7.31 9.1
LWPF812 9.27 14.21 7.31 9.8
LWPF | Guardian
Compatible Accessories
Category Model No. Sub-Assembly & Compatible Controllers
480V Stepdown Transformer SDT-HTO/325
EM Driver EM20-CMB/260
Sensor / NLC Compliant MSM-SDI/54/NLC blueⒶRCH™  Controls
Technology by SILVAIR